53
FUSe &
fuse holders
5353
Blade Fuses...................................54
Micro Fuses.................................54
Micro Fuse Cards.............................54
Mini Blade Fuses.............................55
Maxi Blade Fuses.............................55
Glass Fuses....................................55
Blow Out Fuses...............................56
Ceramic Fuses...................................56
Fuse Links.........................................56
Fuse Holders...............................56 - 57
Standard Blade Fuse Box.....................58
Mini Blade Fuse Box.............................58
Single Power Pole Blade Fuse Blocks......58
fuse & fuse holders
MICRO FUSES
BLADE FUSES
KTBF1	 BLACK	 1 AMP	 100
KTBF2	 GREY	 2 AMP	 100
KTBF3	 PINK	 3 AMP	 100
KTBF3/S	 PINK	 3 AMP	 5
KTBF5	 ORANGE	 5 AMP	 100
KTBF5/S	 ORANGE	 5 AMP	 5
KTBF7.5	 BROWN	 7.5 AMP	 100
KTBF7.5/S	 BROWN	 7.5 AMP	 5
KTBF10	 RED	 10 AMP	 100
KTBF10/S	 RED	 10 AMP	 5
KTBF15	 BLUE	 15 AMP	 100
KTBF15/S	 BLUE	 15 AMP	 5
KTBF20	 YELLOW	 20 AMP	 100
KTBF20/S	 YELLOW	 20 AMP	 5
KTBF25	 CLEAR	 25 AMP	 100
KTBF25/S	 CLEAR	 25 AMP	 5
KTBF30	 GREEN	 30 AMP	 100
KTBF30/S	 GREEN	 30 AMP	 5
KTBF35	 PURPLE	 35 AMP	 100
KTBF35/S	 PURPLE	 35 AMP	 5
Fuses are designed to protect electrical devices from a power spike whilst fuse holders connect a fuse into a circuit.
KT offers a range of blade fuses in maxi, regular and mini sizes. They come in a selection of amperages to suit your
requirements. An extensive range of fuse holders to connect any fuse to a circuit are also available including heavy
duty, waterproof, in-line etc. Fuse links are heavy duty and are made to suit a variety of engines.
54
FUSEs
part no. type amp rating pkt qty
part no. type amp rating pkt qty
kTBLF5	 ORANGE	 5 AMP	 20
KTBLF5/S	 ORANGE	 5 AMP	 5
KTBFL7.5	 BROWN	 7.5 AMP	 20
KTBFL7.5/S	 BROWN	 7.5 AMP	 5
KTBFL10	 RED	 10 AMP	 20
KTBFL10/S	 RED	 10 AMP	 5
KTBFL15	 BLUE	 15 AMP	 20
KTBFL15/S	 BLUE	 15 AMP	 5
KTBFL20	 YELLOW	 20 AMP	 20
KTBFL20/S	 YELLOW	 20 AMP	 5
KTBFL25	 CLEAR	 25 AMP	 20
KTBFL25/S	 CLEAR	 25 AMP	 5
KTBFL30	 GREEN	 30 AMP	 20
KTBFL30/S	 GREEN	 30 AMP	 5
part no. type pkt qty
Micro fuse cards
KTBFLC1	            Micro Fuse Card 5 to 30amp & Fuse Puller	           10
part no. type amp
rating
pkt qty
MAXI BLADE FUSES
KTMBF20	 Yellow	 20 AMP	 10
KTMBF30	 Green	 30 AMP	 10
KTMBF40	 Orange	 40 AMP	 10
KTMBF50	 Red	 50 AMP	 10
KTMBF60	 Blue	 60 AMP	 10
KTMBF70	 Brown	 70 AMP	 10
KTMBF80	 Clear	 80 AMP	 10
KTMBF100	 Pink	 100 AMP	 10
GLASS FUSES
Note: Glass fuses
are soldered internally
on end caps
55
part no. type amp
rating
pkt qty
KTGF1	 3AG GLASS	 1 AMP	 100
KTGF1/S	 3AG GLASS	 1 AMP	 5
KTGF2	 3AG GLASS	 2 AMP	 100
KTGF2/S	 3AG GLASS	 2 AMP	 5
KTGF3	 3AG GLASS	 3 AMP	 100
KTGF3/S	 3AG GLASS	 3 AMP	 5
KTGF5	 3AG GLASS	 5 AMP	 100
KTGF5/S	 3AG GLASS	 5 AMP	 5
KTGF7.5	 3AG GLASS	 7.5 AMP	 100
KTGF7.5/S	 3AG GLASS	 7.5 AMP	 5
KTGF10	 3AG GLASS	 10 AMP	 100
KTGF10/S	 3AG GLASS	 10 AMP	 5
KTGF15	 3AG GLASS	 15 AMP	 100
KTGF15/S	 3AG GLASS	 15 AMP	 5
KTGF20	 3AG GLASS	 20 AMP	 100
KTGF20/S	 3AG GLASS	 20 AMP	 5
KTGF25	 3AG GLASS	 25 AMP	 100
KTGF25/S	 3AG GLASS	 25 AMP	 5
KTGF30	 3AG GLASS	 30 AMP	 100
KTGF30/S	 3AG GLASS	 30 AMP	 5
KTGF35	 3AG GLASS	 35 AMP	 100
KTGF35/S	 3AG GLASS	 35 AMP	 5
MINI BLADE FUSES
KTBfM2	 Grey	 2 amp	 100
KTBfM2/s	 Grey	 2 amp	 5
KTBFM3	 PINK	 3 AMP	 100
KTBFM3/s	 PINK	 3 AMP	 5
KTBFM5	 ORANGE	 5 AMP	 100
KTBFM5/s	 ORANGE	 5 AMP	 5
KTBFM7.5	 BROWN	 7.5 AMP	 100
KTBFM7.5/s	 BROWN	 7.5 AMP	 5
KTBFM10	 RED	 10 AMP	 100
KTBFM10/s	 RED	 10 AMP	 5
KTBFM15	 BLUE	 15 AMP	 100
KTBFM15/s	 BLUE	 15 AMP	 5
KTBFM20	 YELLOW	 20 AMP	 100
KTBFM20/s	 YELLOW	 20 AMP	 5
KTBFM25	 CLEAR	 25 AMP	 100
KTBFM25/s	 CLEAR	 25 AMP	 5
KTBFM30	 GREEN	 30 AMP	 100
KTBFM30/s	 GREEN	 30 AMP	 5
KTBFM35	 PURPLE	 35 AMP	 100
KTBFM35/s	 PURPLE	 35 AMP	 5
part no. type amp rating pkt qty
fuse & fuse holders
56
part no. DESCRIPTION COLOUR PKT QTY
FUSE LINK - FEMALE
  KTFLF20	 Fuse link Female 20A	 White	 10
  KTFLF30	 Fuse link Female 30A	 Pink	 10
  KTFLF40	 Fuse link Female 40A	 Green	 10
  KTFLF50	 Fuse link Female 50A	 Red	 10
  KTFLF60	 Fuse Link Female 60A	 Yellow	 10
  KTFLF80	 Fuse link Female 80A	 Black	 10
  KTFLF100	 Fuse link Female 100A	 Blue	 10
Light Duty
Glass Fuse Holder
Material: P.P
Cable Length: 203mm
Cable: 3mm2
KTGFHLD
Glass Fuse Holder
Material: Bakelite
KTGFH/NO
Heavy Duty
Glass Fuse Holder
Material: Bakelite
Cable Length: 203mm
Cable: 6mm2
KTGFHHD
FUSE HOLDERS
part no. DESCRIPTION COLOUR PKT QTY
FUSE LINKS
FUSE LINK - MALE
KTFLM20	 Fuse link Male 20A	 White	 10
KTFLM30	 Fuse link Male 30A	 Pink	 10
KTFLM40	 Fuse link Male 40A	 Green	 10
KTFLM50	 Fuse link Male 50A	 Red	 10
KTFLM60	 Fuse Link Male 60A	 Yellow	 10
KTFLM80	 Fuse link Male 80A	 Black	 10
KTFLM100	 Fuse link Male 100A	 Blue	 10
CERAMIC FUSES
part no. TYPE AMP RATING PKT QTY
KTCF5	 Yellow	 5 AMP	 100
KTCF8	 White	 8 AMP	 100
KTCF16	 Red	 16 AMP	 100
KTCF25	 Blue	 25 AMP	 100
KTBFBC1	 Blow out fuse card 3 to 15 amp	 10
KTBFBC2	 Blow out fuse card 15 to 35 amp	 10
BLOW OUT FUSES
part no. TYPE pkt QTY
Inline Glass
Fuse Holder
Cable: 1mm2 to 6mm2
KTIGFH
Glass Fuse Holder
Material: Bakelite
Cable Length: 203mm
Cable: 4mm2
KTGFH
Glass Fuse Holder
Water Resistant
Material: PVC
Cable Length: 300mm
Cable: 4mm2
KTGFH-R
Blade Fuse Holder
Water Resistant
Material: PVC
Cable Length: 300mm
KTBFHWR
Mini Blade Fuse
Holder
Water Resistant
Material: PVC
Cable Length: 300mm
Cable: 4mm2
KTMIBFH
57
Waterproof Blade
Fuse Holder
Cable Length:135mm
Cable 4mm2
KTBFHWPI
Panel mount glass
fuse holder
10amp 250v
6.35ml x 32ml fuses
KTPMFH-12A
Blade Fuse Holder
Waterproof
Cable: 4mm
KTBFHWP
Maxi Blade
Fuse Holder
Material: PVC
Cable Length: 300mm
Cable: 8mm2
KTMBFH
Inline Blade
Fuse Holder
Cable: 1mm2 to 6mm2
KTIBFH
inline Fuse Holder
Cable: 6.3mm
KTifh63
LED MINI BLADE
FUSE HOLDER
WATER RESISTANt
LED CIRCUIT INDICATOR
CABLE LENGTH: 300MM
CABLE: 4MM2
KT20020
LED STANDARD BLADE
FUSE HOLDER water
resistant
LED CIRCUIT INDICATOR
CABLE LENGTH: 300MM
CABLE: 4MM2
KT20021
LED MAXI BLADE
FUSE HOLDER
WATER RESISTAND
LED CIRCUIT INDICATOR
CABLE LENGTH: 300MM
CABLE: 10MM2
KT20022
STANDARD BLADE FUSE BOX
PART NO. FUSE TYPE no. fuses PKT QTY
KT4WFB	 BLADE	 4	 1
KT6WFB	 BLADE	 6	 1
KT8WFB	 BLADE	 8	 1
PART NO. FUSE TYPE no. fuses PKT QTY
KT4WFBM	 MINI BLADE	 4	 1
KT6WFBM	 MINI BLADE	 6	 1
SINGLE POWER POLE BLADE FUSE BLOCKS
PART NO. FUSE TYPE no. fuses PKT QTY
KT6WFB-S	 BLADE	 6	 1
KT8WFB-S	 BLADE	 8	 1
KT10WFB-S	 BLADE	 10	 1
	Single power pole blade fuse blocks - Single power in terminal.
Amperage rating 25A per circuit at 12V 150A max per block
MINI BLADE FUSE BOX
58
NOTE: Amperage rating 30A connects with 6.3mm female terminal
fuse & fuse holders